Cisarov

Mélcany
Poplvky

Ptferov

Lobodice

Vysoké Popovice
Kfenovice
Zastavka

Jednotlivci
01:06,03
01:06,41
01:08,05
01:08,49
01:08,90
01:16,58
01:20,28
01:33,05

Stafeta
01:13,48
01:19,06
01:22,09
01:17,32
01:19,42
01:25,79
01:23,50
01:31,20

utoky
00:39,43
02:00,00
00:35,54
02:00,00
00:44,15
00:37,16
01:15,69
01:16,16

Poradi
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